Oxalosis & I)E[tifaIlt:

Hyperoxaluria

Foundation

and Family
October 4-5, 2024 Summit

Meeting Agenda
Arlington, Virginia

Leader
Q

?ﬂ 'ﬂAInyﬁlam’“

novo nordisk

Supporter

arbor’
biotech

Oxalosis & Hyperoxaluria Foundation | 579 Albany Post Road, New Paltz, NY 12561 | www.ohf.org




Patient and Family Summit

October 4th- 5th, 2024 Agenda

October 4, 2024 Oxalosis &

5.00 PM

Hyperoxaluria
Registration Foundation

STEPPING STONES TO A CURE

5:00-7:00 Welcome Reception

October 5, 2024

8:30 AM

9.00

9:20

9:35

10:15

10:45

10:55

11.25

11:35

12:25 PM

1:25

1:55

3:35

4:00

4:45

4:50

Breakfast and Registration

Welcome: Together We're Stronger, Together We Shine!
Kim Hollander, John C. Lieske, MD
Hyperoxaluria Uncovered: What You Need to Know
David J. Sas, DO, MPH
What Does Hyperoxaluria Mean to Me? Patient Panel
Kyle D. Wood, MD, Christopher Thompson, Matthew Kliewer, Colby Clement,
Aamerah Shekh. Natalie Thornton, Mariah Bye, Kyle Rosen
Join Us for Refreshments, a Group Photo, and Explore Our Exhibitors

Urology and Hyperoxaluria: Navigating Kidney Health Together
Kyle D. Wood, MD
Driving Change Together: Updates from the Global PH Alliance
Tiffany Patrick
OHF Care Center Network: Pioneering the Future of Patient Care
William Tidmore, MD, Michelle A. Baum, MD, Mini Michael, MD, FRACP, MMed
Birds of a Feather: Connecting Through Shared Experiences

LUNCH

Ask the Experts: Your Questions, Their Insights
Michelle A. Baum, MD, John C. Lieske, MD, Mini Michael, MD, FRACP, MMed,
David J. Sas, DO, MPH, Kyle D. Wood, MD, Matthew C. Breeggemann, MD
Words of Worth Breakout Sessions

Refreshments & Exhibitor Booths

A
D

Words of Worth Finale Global Genes®

Final Words: Celebrating Our Community
Kim Hollander

Innovation Hub: Meet Our Exhibitors Enter to Win:

Start Your Fundraising

|
Farewell Dinner Page Today!

Oxalosis & Hyperoxaluria Foundation | 579 Albany Post Road, New Paltz, NY 12561 | www.ohf.org



