

October 4-5, 2024

Patient and Family Summit

Meeting Agenda Arlington, Virginia

Our Sponsors







Supporter



Patient and Family Summit

October 4th-5th, 2024 Agenda

October 4, 2024

5.00 PM Registration

5:00 - 7:00 Welcome Reception



October 5, 2024

4:50

6:00

8:30 AM	Breakfast and Registration
9:00	Welcome: Together We're Stronger, Together We Shine!
9:20	Kim Hollander, John C. Lieske, MD Hyperoxaluria Uncovered: What You Need to Know
9:35	David J. Sas, DO, MPH What Does Hyperoxaluria Mean to Me? Patient Panel Kyle D. Wood, MD, Christopher Thompson, Matthew Kliewer, Colby Clement,
10:15	Aamerah Shekh. Natalie Thornton, Mariah Bye, Kyle Rosen Join Us for Refreshments, a Group Photo, and Explore Our Exhibitors
10:45	Urology and Hyperoxaluria: Navigating Kidney Health Together Kyle D. Wood, MD
10:55	Driving Change Together: Updates from the Global PH Alliance Tiffany Patrick
11.25	OHF Care Center Network: Pioneering the Future of Patient Care William Tidmore, MD, Michelle A. Baum, MD, Mini Michael, MD, FRACP, MMed
11:35	Birds of a Feather: Connecting Through Shared Experiences
12:25 PM	LUNCH
1:25	Ask the Experts: Your Questions, Their Insights Michelle A. Baum, MD, John C. Lieske, MD, Mini Michael, MD, FRACP, MMed,
1:55	David J. Sas, DO, MPH, Kyle D. Wood, MD, Matthew C. Breeggemann, MD Words of Worth Breakout Sessions
3:35	Refreshments & Exhibitor Booths
4:00	Words of Worth Finale Global Genes Allies in Fare Illisease
4:45	Final Words: Celebrating Our Community Kim Hollander Enter to Win

Innovation Hub: Meet Our Exhibitors

Farewell Dinner

Enter to Win:

Page Today!

Start Your Fundraising